DSE890 MKII DSEWebNet® / IoT Gateway - 4G (GSM/Ethernet)
DSEComms Data Sheet
Overview
The DSE890 MKII gateway is used in conjunction with supported DSE controllers and programmable displays to provide remote monitoring and
communications data via DSEWebNet® or third party MQTT brokers. The DSE890 MKII communicates with up to five connected DSE controllers,
monitoring instrumentation and operating states. Data is logged internally and transmitted from the gateway device to the DSEWebNet® or MQTT
broker (Amazon Web Services, Google, IBM etc..).
DSEWebNet® software is accessed using an Internet browser or the dedicated app. Users are able to perform multiple tasks including: monitoring

DEEP SEA ELECTRONICS UAE
T: +971 (0) 45910819
E: uaesales@deepseaelectronics.com
W: www.deepseaelectronics.com
DEEP SEA ELECTRONICS INDIA
T: +91 20 68195900
E: sales@deepseaelectronics.com
W: www.deepseaelectronics.com
Deep Sea Electronics Ltd maintains a policy of continuous development and reserves the right to change
the details shown on this data sheet without prior notice. The contents are intended for guidance only.
Registered in England & Wales No.01319649
VAT No.316923457 055-262/10/25 (3)
Part Number : 0890-04
IMPORTANT INFORMATION: The DSE890 MKII IoT Gateway Device does not meet the cybersecurity requirements defined by the Radio Equipment Directive (RED), Article 3.3 (d) and the EN18031-1
standard. As a result, the 4G functionality in this product is not permitted for use within the EU/EEA after August 1, 2025. If 4G connectivity is required within these territories, the current DSE alternative
is the DSE891 MKII (0891-04) – which should be used alongside a 3rd party 4G modem. Outside of the EU/EEA the 4G connectivity within the DSE890 MKII can continue to be used as normal. If no 4G
connectivity is required within the EU/EEA, the DSE890 MKII can continue to be used via Ethernet connectivity only.
DSE890 MKII DSEWebNet® / IoT Gateway - 4G (GSM/Ethernet)
DSEComms Data Sheet
DEEP SEA ELECTRONICS UK

W: www.deepseaelectronics.com
Deep Sea Electronics Ltd maintains a policy of continuous development and reserves the right to change
the details shown on this data sheet without prior notice. The contents are intended for guidance only.
Registered in England & Wales No.01319649
VAT No.316923457
Related Products
DSEGenset®
DSEG8900 7” Colour Parallel Genset Controller G8900-01
DSEG8680 Bus-Tie Controller G8680-01
DSEG8660 Mains (Utility) Controller G8660-01
DSEG8600 Parallel Genset Controller with Integral Heater G8600-01
DSEG4500 Compact Single Genset Controller G4500-01
DSEG4501 Compact Single Genset Controller G4501-01
DSEL401 MKII Intelligent Lighting Tower Control Module L401-01
DSEP100 Mains Decoupling Relay P100-02
DSE8680 Synchronising Generator Bus Tie Control Module 8680-01
DSE8660 MKII Auto Transfer Switch & Mains (Utility) Control Module 8660-02
DSE8620 MKII Synchronising Auto Mains (Utility) Failure Load Share Control Module 8620-02
DSE8610 MKII Synchronising & Load Sharing Auto Start Control Module 8610-02
DSE7420 MKII Auto Mains (Utility) Failure Control Module 7420-03
DSE7410 MKII Auto Start Control Module 7410-03
DSE7320 MKII Auto Mains (Utility) Failure Control Module 7320-03
DSE7310 MKII Auto Start Control Module 7310-03
DSE6120 MKIII Auto Mains (Utility) Failure Control Module 6120-05
DSE6110 MKIII Auto Start Control Module 6110-05
DSE6020 MKII Auto Mains (Utility) Control Module 6020-03
DSE4620 Auto Mains (Utility) Failure Control Modules 4620-03
DSE4610 Auto Start Control Module 4610-03
DSE4520 MKII Auto Mains (Utility) Failure Control Module 4520-05
DSEControl®
DSEE800 Engine Only Control Module E800-01
DSEE400 Engine Only Control Module E400-01
DSEE100 Engine Only Control Module E100-01
DSEAts®
DSE335 MKII Auto Transfer Switch Control Module 0335-11
DSE334 Auto Transfer Switch Control Module 0334-01
DSE331 Auto Transfer Switch Control Module 0331-01
055-262/10/25 (3)
DSE890 MKII DSEWebNet® / IoT Gateway - 4G (GSM/Ethernet)
DSEComms Data Sheet
Part Number : 0890-04